Mannschaftswertung

Rang Mannschaft

©NO OGN~

Schoneberger SC
SSC Wickede |
SVM Allagen

SSC Soest - Sud
Centrum Lippstadt

St.Hub. Oestinghausen |l

SSB Lippstadt

SSR Rixbeck

SSC Héingen |

St. Hub. Niederense |
SSV Ehringhausen
Neuengeseker SV

Einzelwertung

Rang Name

1. Schulte, Michael

2. Langenhorst, Andreas
3. Ferkinghoff, Jérg

4, Duwentester, Ulrich
5. Koerdt, Hendrik

6. Helle, Carsten

7. Meyknecht, Martin
8. Oeding, Christoph

9. Stelzer, Sven

10. Kemmerling, Jirgen
11. Jirgensmeier, Albert
12. Salmen, Markus

13. Hager, Klaus

14. Ruche, Andreas

15.  Vahrenbrink, Jirgen
16. Wolter, Carsten

17. Reinecke, Eckhard
18. Berensmeier, Helmut
19.  Wenner, Frank

20. Emde, Thomas

21.  Grundmann, Ralf
22. Springer, Jens

23. Mirswa, Bernhard
24. Ruschhoff, Marius
25. Georigk, Joachim
26. Heine, Andreas

27. Berenkotter, Andreas
28. Schoéne, Tim

29. Kettler, Guido

30. Diemiel, Mike

31. Meyer, Elmar
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Verein
Schoneberger SC
SSC Wickede
Centrum Lippstadt
Centrum Lippstadt
SSC Wickede
SVM Allagen

SSC Héingen
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SSC Soest-Sid
SSB Lippstadt
SSR Rixbeck

SSV Ehringhausen
St.Hub.Niederense
SG Neuengeseke
SG Neuengeseke
SSB Lippstadt

SG Neuengeseke
SSR Rixbeck

SSC Soest-Siud
SSC Haéingen

SSR Rixbeck
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
St.Hub.Niederense
Schoneberger SC
SSB Lippstadt
Centrum Lippstadt
SSV Ehringhausen
SVM Allagen

SSC Haoingen

SG Neuengeseke
SSV Ehringhausen

1

2

1121 1043
1044 1081
1005 1085
1036 1056
1040 1040
1057 1043
1039 1055
1027 1036
987 1044
985 1027
1053 1051
1019 1014

1
380
377
369
363
360
355
351
363
339
364
351
353
332
361
334
332
339
338
334
324
338
302
303
320
312
308
365
357

324
335

2

384
370
377
367
369
366
368
352
362
367
362
338
345
345
345
350
331
341
328
335
333
325
315
318
312
296
366
366
341
336
347

3
1057
1103
1046
1069
1052
1036
1038
1037
1036
1048
1052
1020

367
382
369
369
377
366
361
361
367
349
364
349
352
335
336
339
362
335
342
333
338
336
347
335
319
314
364

342
323
339

4
1143
1075
1083
1056
1038
1016
1019
1014
1040
1044
1066
1022

388
367
373
367
370
373
367
356
355
358
352
364
354
345
347
331
330
342
338
340
320
339
327
327
323
298
358
348
333

344

5
1050
1087
1067
1051
1037
1055
1033
1044
1029
1052
1013
1026

381
380
372
370
367
361
357
362
359
357
361
343
346
342
347
350
337
344
345
340
339
335
345
329
323
295
363
358
332
346
307
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6 Gesamt
1089 6503
1101 6491
1060 6346
1061 6329
1068 6275
1043 6250
1058 6242
1025 6183
1043 6179
1022 6178

898 6133
1027 6128

6 Gesamt

382 2282

372 2248

376 2236

373 2209

364 2207

364 2185

363 2167

358 2152

368 2150

352 2147

349 2139

333 2080

343 2072

333 2061

348 2057

342 2044

339 2038

337 2037

327 2014

341 2013

339 2007

337 1974

315 1952

323 1952

319 1908

319 1830

1816

357 1786

339 1687

346 1675

1672
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32. Lange, Martin Schoneberger SC 381 386 384 1151
33. Schulte-Kdnig, Raimund  Schoneberger SC 360 341 340 1041
34. Sprenger, Winfried Schoneberger SC 316 312 628
35.  Osthoff, Christian Schoneberger SC 369 369
36. Schulte, Sebastian Schoneberger SC 355 355
37. Horn, Christian SSC Haéingen 312 312
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